Main Prize Draw

1St
znd
3rd
4th
5th

6th

€10,000
€5,000
€2,000
€1,500
€1,000

€500

Friends of Lough Derg

2016Membership Draw

T Kelliher, Kerry

F Casey, Clare

G McKenna, Fermanagh
L Murray, Tyrone

C Hughes, Antrim

J Phair, Donegal

August ‘Early Bird’ Sellers Draw

D Comaskey, Westmeath
M McCarron, Donegal

K Coffey, Mayo

A Logue, Leitrim

July ‘Early Bird’ Sellers Draw

M & M Mc Elvaney, Monaghan

C Greenan, Monaghan
M Sherry, Monaghan

A Duffy, Louth

June ‘Early Bird’ Sellers Draw 00 9

U Birrane, Mayo
M Loughran, Tyrone
D Noonan, Dublin

M Hegarty, Tyrone
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