# **Friends of Lough Derg**





#### **Main Prize Draw**

1 <sup>st</sup>	€10,000	T Kelliher, Kerry
2 <sup>nd</sup>	€5,000	F Casey, Clare
3 <sup>rd</sup>	€2,000	G McKenna, Fermanagh
4 <sup>th</sup>	€1,500	L Murray, Tyrone
5 <sup>th</sup>	€1,000	C Hughes, Antrim
6 <sup>th</sup>	€500	J Phair, Donegal

### **August 'Early Bird' Sellers Draw**

D Comaskey, Westmeath M McCarron, Donegal K Coffey, Mayo A Logue, Leitrim

## July 'Early Bird' Sellers Draw

M & M Mc Elvaney, Monaghan C Greenan, Monaghan M Sherry, Monaghan A Duffy, Louth

### June 'Early Bird' Sellers Draw

U Birrane, Mayo
M Loughran, Tyrone
D Noonan, Dublin
M Hegarty, Tyrone

